WinSpeed-1 Westside Homing Club
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Name: 2ND 300 FAYETTE, PA 0ld Bird Race
Release(B): 06:00 Birds: 76 Lofts: 8 Station:
Weather (Rel) SUNNY, NE @ 3, 50 degrees (Arr) SUNNY, NE @ 3,
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
1 Taranto Lof/9 21094 AU 21 TOR BB H 12:56:13 298.441
2 Taranto Loft 2131 IF 21 FJT BB H 12:59:38 2/ 9
3 Taranto Loft 2119 IF 21 FJT BB H 13:00:25 3/ 9
4 Colfax Loft/4 19186 IF 19 WHC BB C 13:09:23 304.499
5 Ray Sturm/13 21064 IF 21 WHC BCHK H 13:02:45 299.572
6 Taranto Loft 104 AU 21 TARA DCHK C 13:03:19 4/ 9
7 Moskal Lof/10 19157 1IF 19 WHC SIL H 13:14:54 306.540
8 Cyrwus Loft/9 19096 IF 19 WHC BBWF H 12:38:27 280.510
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent
9 Maja Loft/5 1667 IF 21 PAT SIL H 13:15:11 303.887
10 Moskal Loft 20481 IF 20 WHC CH H 13:26:24 2/ 10
11 Taranto Loft 119 AU 21 TARA BB H 13:15:30 5/ 9
12 Ray Sturm 20245 IF 20 WHC BBWF H 13:19:04 2/ 13
13 Deb-Ray Lo/15 21088 AU 21 TOR BWFT H 13:20:26 299.942
14 Moskal Loft 125 IF 21 HUDS BB C 13:30:46 3/ 10
15 Vinnie Lof/11 1521 IF 21 PAT BB C 13:31:28 306.483
16 Vinnie Loft 90 IF 21 PAOF RED C 13:32:21 2/ 11
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent
17 Cyrwus Loft 20113 IF 20 WHC DCH H 12:54:29 2/ 9
18 Taranto Loft 2101 IF 21 REDR SLT H 13:23:54 6/ 9
19 Maja Loft 1608 IF 21 PAT SIL H 13:34:30 2/ 5
20 Vinnie Loft 2431 IF 21 LCM BB C 13:45:56 3/ 11
21 Deb-Ray Loft 21128 AU 21 TOR BB C 13:38:51 2/ 15
22 Vinnie Loft 6050 IF 21 PERT BB C 13:48:53 4/ 11
23 Vinnie Loft 2137 AU 21 0z CH C 13:49:25 5/ 11
24 Deb-Ray Loft 20053 AU 20 TOR BSPL H 13:43:00 3/ 15
25 Ray Sturm 21215 1IF 21 WHC BB H 13:45:17 3/ 13
26 Cyrwus Loft 1585 IF 20 PAT BK H 13:17:00 3/ 9
27 Maja Loft 2140 IF 21 FJT CH C 13:56:35 3/ 5
28 Vinnie Loft 93 IF 21 PAOF BB H 14:02:25 6/ 11
29 Cyrwus Loft 20104 IF 20 WHC CH C 13:22:06 4/ 9
30 Ray Sturm 21259 IF 21 WHC BB H 13:52:40 4/ 13
31 Vinnie Loft 6653 IF 19 GPC BB C 14:03:36 7/ 11
32 Moskal Loft 21198 IF 21 WHC BBWF H 14:04:09 4/ 10
33 Deb-Ray Loft 250 IF 21 LHC BB H 13:54:51 4/ 15
34 Ray Sturm 21063 IF 21 WHC BCH H 14:02:41 5/ 13
35 Maja Loft 1571 IF 09 PAT SIL C 14:16:17 4/ 5
36 Deb-Ray Loft 21006 AU 21 TOR BWFT H 14:11:39 5/ 15
37 Deb-Ray Loft 21047 AU 21 TOR BB H 14:14:01 6/ 15
38 Taranto Loft 13010 AU 21 GHC BCHK H 14:18:52 7/ 9
39 Taranto Loft 2116 IF 21 REDR BB H 14:26:37 8/ 9
40 Vinnie Loft 5521 IF 21 VITA BB H 14:48:54 8/ 11
41 Vinnie Loft 1533 IF 21 PAT BB C 14:54:39 9/ 11
42 Moskal Loft 2209 IF 21 PAT CH C 14:58:10 5/ 10
43 Ray Sturm 21216 IF 21 WHC BCHK C 14:57:20 6/ 13
44 Ray Sturm 21139 1IF 21 WHC BCHK H 15:39:12 7/ 13
45 Cyrwus Loft 1901 IF 21 PAT DCH C 15:07:57 5/ 9
46 Maja Loft 1650 IF 21 PAT SIL C 16:02:37 5/ 5
47 Ray Sturm 21205 1IF 21 WHC DCHK C 16:01:04 8/ 13
48 Moskal Loft 2246 IF 21 PAT RED C 16:41:07 6/ 10
49 Deb-Ray Loft 21121 AU 21 TOR DK H 16:35:46 7/ 15
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*FAYETTE CITY PA
80 degrees
TOWIN YPM PT
00.00 1261.964 100
03.24 1251.704 99
04.12 1249.332 98
04.42 1248.112 97
04.57 1247.163 96
07.05 1240.803 95
07.23 1240.516 94
07.14 1239.031 93
11.22 1228.958 92
18.53 1208.550 91
19.17 1206.064 90
21.16 1200.830 89
22.07 1198.579 88
23.15 1196.865 87
24.02 1194.785 86
24.55 1192.439 85
23.16 1191.079 84
27.41 1183.251 83
30.41 1176.758 82
38.30 1157.664 81
40.33 1150.444 80
41.27 1150.397 79
41.58 1149.102 78
44.41 1140.165 77
47.29 1133.156 76
45.47 1129.740 75
52.46 1122.223 74
54.58 1118.137 73
50.53 1116.712 72
54.52 1115.452 71
56.09 1115.405 70
56.37 1114.347 69
56.32 1111.700 68
01:04 1092.316 67
01:12 1077.677 66
01:13 1073.710 65
01:15 1068.573 64
01:22 1052.886 63
01:30 1036.780 62
01:41 1019.845 61
01:47 1008.880 60
01:50 1002.470 59
01:59 981.222 58
02:41 910.283 57
02:36 900.967 56
02:58 887.511 55
03:03 877.177 54
03:33 841.515 53
03:37 830.314 52



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Deb-Ray Loft
Deb-Ray Loft
Vinnie Loft
Ray Sturm
Deb-Ray Loft
Taranto Loft
Moskal Loft
Ray Sturm

20017
21092
1540
21207
21085
2105
719
21149

AU
AU
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF

20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

TOR
TOR
PAT
WHC
TOR
FJT
LCM
WHC

OB222nd300WHC

BB
BB
BB
BB
DK
DCHK
BB
SIL

16

17

TOQODTDQD DT

17:
18:
18:

:36
16:
17:
17:

55
13

11

Page 2

:30
:32
:36
11:
:46:
47 :
:33
52:

25
07
02

59

8/
9/
10/
9/
10/

7/
10/

15
15
11
13
15

10
13

03

:38
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:

57
06
13
47
50
04
55

829

.366
805.
800.
785.
747.
742.
737.
682.

284
772
265
597
894
483
084

51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44



